Units

Address
20 Whispering Way
231 Plainfield Avenue
20 Hampton Drive
180 Emerson Lane
945 Mountain Avenue
237 River Bend Road

9 Springfield Avenue

AVERAGE

Berkeley Heights

January 2022 Market

Style

TwnlntUn

Colonial

Custom

Ranch

Custom

Bi-Level

Colonial

Bedrms Baths

3

2.1

2.0

1.2

3.0

2.1

3.0

2.1

DOM  Oirig. List Price

96 $549,000
19 $498,880
25 $519,000
12 $699,000
13 $699,000
71 $749,000
48 $849,900
41 $651,969

List Price

$529,000

$498,880

$519,000

$699,000

$699,000

$749,000

$849,900

$649,111

Sales Price

$529,000

$535,000

$545,000

$710,000

$729,000

$735,000

$849,900

$661,843

SP:LP

100.00%

107.24%

105.01%

101.57%

104.29%

98.13%

100.00%

102.32%

Snapshot

Total Assess-

ment

$280,500

$194,000

$277,200

$261,000

$284,000

$375,800

Number of Units:
Average List Price:
Average Days on Market:

‘Active "Listings in.Berkeley Heights

13

$702,654

40

7

Number of Units:
Average List Price:
Average Days on Market:

‘Undler Contract’Listings in Berkeley Heights

13

$653,615

58

7

Prominent Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Properties

SP:AV

1.89

2.76

1.97

2.79

2.59

2.26

2.38



to Date Marke

Tre

ds

Berkeley Heights 2029 Yeaq
YTD January February March April May June July August September | October | November | December | YTD AVG
Days on Market 4] 41
List Price $649,Mm $649,M
Sales Price $661,843 $661,843
SP:LP% 102.392% 102.32%
SP to AV 2.38 2.38
# Units Sold 7 /
3 Mo Rate of Ab 0.63 0.63
Active Listings 13 13
Under Contracts 13 13
Flashback! YTD 2021 vs YTD 2022
YTD 2021 2022 % Change ‘ YTD 2021 20922 % Change
Prominent
DOM 4] 4] -1.49% . # Units Sold 13 7 -46.15%
Properties
Sales Price $717,462 $661,843 -7.75% Rate of Ab 3 Mo 1.44 0.63 -56.25%
LP.SP 97.87% 102.32% 4.55% S Otheby’S Actives 23 13 -43.48%
SP-AV 213 2.38 11.68% INTERNATIONAL REALTY Under Contracts 25 13 -48.00%
Berkeley Heights Yearly Market Trends Berkeley Heights Yearly Market Trends
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Sales Price to Assessed Value Ratio T2Month Rate of Absorption 90
030 905 625 574 8o PREE 707 7
2.20 5.25 70
210 495
2.00 3.25 60
190 295 50 434
1.80 125 40 5
170 182 095 o
PO P PO AP ILON D20 - -
FEFTTTEILILILILOLS FEEEEEET LTSS

Data only available until 2012

Information compiled from the Garden State Multiple Listing Service. Deemed Reliable but not Guaranteed. © 2004-2022 Copyright Protected. All Rights Reserved

Not intended to solicit a property already listed.



