Berkeley Heights January 2022 Market Snapshot

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assess- ment	SP:AV
1	20 Whispering Way	TwnIntUn	3	2.1	96	\$549,000	\$529,000	\$529,000	100.00%	\$280,500	1.89
2	231 Plainfield Avenue	Colonial	5	2.0	19	\$498,880	\$498,880	\$535,000	107.24%	\$194,000	2.76
3	20 Hampton Drive	Custom	3	1.2	25	\$519,000	\$519,000	\$545,000	105.01%	\$277,200	1.97
4	180 Emerson Lane	Ranch	3	3.0	12	\$699,000	\$699,000	\$710,000	101.57%		
5	945 Mountain Avenue	Custom	5	2.1	13	\$699,000	\$699,000	\$729,000	104.29%	\$261,000	2.79
6	237 River Bend Road	Bi-Level	4	3.0	71	\$749,000	\$749,000	\$735,000	98.13%	\$284,000	2.59
7	9 Springfield Avenue	Colonial	5	2.1	48	\$849,900	\$849,900	\$849,900	100.00%	\$375,800	2.26
	AVERAGE				41	\$651,969	\$649,111	\$661,843	102.32%		2.38

"Active" Listings in Berkeley Heights

Number of Units:

Average List Price:

Average Days on Market:

13

40

"Under Contract" Listings in Berkeley Heights

Number of Units: 13
Average List Price: \$653,615
Average Days on Market: 58



Berkeley Heights 2022 Year to Date Market Trends

YTD January February March April May June July August September October November December

Days on Market 41

List Price \$649,111

Sales Price \$661,843

List Price	\$649,111						\$649,111
Sales Price	\$661,843						\$661,843
SP:LP%	102.32%						102.32%
SP to AV	2.38						2.38
# Units Sold	7						7
3 Mo Rate of Ab	0.63						0.63
Active Listings	13						13
Under Contracts	13						13

Flashback! YTD 2021 vs YTD 2022

YTD	2021	2022	% Change
DOM	41	41	-1.42%
Sales Price	\$717,462	\$661,843	-7.75%
LP:SP	97.87%	102.32%	4.55%
SP:AV	2.13	2.38	11.68%

Prominent Properties

Sotheby's INTERNATIONAL REALTY

YTD	2021	2022	% Change
# Units Sold	13	7	-46.15%
Rate of Ab 3 Mo	1.44	0.63	-56.25%
Actives	23	13	-43.48%
Under Contracts	25	13	-48.00%

YTD AVG

41

Berkeley Heights Yearly Market Trends







Berkeley Heights Yearly Market Trends





